
B a r n s t a b l e  P o s t  2 0 6  2 0 1 7  S C H E D U L E   
Date Opponent H/A Field Time Score W-L Bus  

Sunday, June 4 Whitman Post 22 Away Whitman-Hanson High School 5:00 - - 2:30 

Monday, June 5 Kingston Post 387 Away Reed Field  5:45  - - 3:45 

Wednesday, June 7 Bridgewater Post 203 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45  - - - 

Friday, June 9 Orleans Post 308 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45  - - - 

Sunday, June 11 Plymouth Post 40 Away Siever Field  5:00 - - 2:30 
Monday, June 12 Sandwich Post 188 Away Sandwich High School  5:45 - - - 

Wednesday, June 14 Wareham Post 220 Away Spillane Field  5:45 - - 3:30 

Friday, June 16 Pembroke Post 143 Away Chandler Field, Duxbury 7:00 - - 5:00 

Sunday, June 18 East Bridgewater Post 91 Home McKeon Park, Hyannis  7:00 - - - 

Monday, June 19 Marshfield Post 88 Away Marshfield HS 5:45 - - 4:00 

Wednesday, June 21 Hanover Post 149 Away Hanover HS 5:45 - - 4:00 

Friday, June 23 Rockland Post 147 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45 - - - 

Sunday, June 25 Brockton Post 35 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:00 - - - 

Tuesday, June 27 Whitman Post 22 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45 - - - 

Wednesday, June 28 Kingston Post 387 Home McKeon Park, Hyannis 7:00 - - - 

Friday, June 30 Bridgewater Post 203 Away B-R HS 5:45 - - 3:45 

Sunday, July 2 Plymouth Post 40 Home McKeon Park, Hyannis  7:00 - - - 

Thursday, July 6 Wareham Post 220 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45 - - - 

Saturday, July 8 ALL-STAR GAME ROCKLAND Away Rockland Memorial 3:00 - - - 

Sunday, July 9 Orleans Post 308 Away Eldredge Park 7:00 - - - 

Wednesday, July 12 Sandwich Post 188 Home Lowell Park, Cotuit 5:45 - - - 

Friday, July 14 District 10 Playoffs - - - - - - 

Saturday, July 15 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 

Sunday, July 16 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 

Monday, July 17 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 
Tuesday, July 18 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 

Wednesday, July 19 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 

Thursday, July 20 District 10 Playoffs - -  - - - - 
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